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Historical Note:

The University of Missouri Photographs consist of 149 35mm slides and 211 lantern slides. The
35mm slides date from 1937 to 1954 and include photographic images and architectural plans for
various buildings on the Columbia campus as well as the University of Missouri-Rolla. The
slides are arranged alphabetically by the name of the building depicted with the slides depicting
the Rolla campus following the Columbia campus.

The architectural drawings for the Columbia buildings are from the firm of Jamieson and Spearl,
St. Louis; the ones for the Rolla campus from the firm of Rathmann, Koelle, and Carroll. These
slides document the growth of the two campuses after World War Il when attendance boomed as
a result of the G.1I. loan program, which allowed many returning veterans to go to school.

The lantern slides date from 1873 to 1913 and from 1937 to 1954. The 102 lantern slides from
1873 to 1913 are physically arranged in no discernible order and a number of them are undated.
Following the slide list in this inventory, there is an appendix which has arranged the subject
matter of these slides into five sections: buildings, events, people, athletics, and miscellaneous.
Within these sections the slides are alphabetically arranged.

The 109 lantern slides, dating from 1937 to 1954, primarily depict the architectural plans for the
Columbia and Rolla campuses. They are arranged alphabetically by building name. Eighty-eight
of these lantern slides are duplicates of the 35mm slides. Following the slide list in this
inventory, there is an appendix, which lists the numbers of the duplicate lantern and 35mm
slides.

Arrangement:

The collection has been arranged into the following two series:

35mm Slides
Lantern Slides

Scope and Content Note:
This collection contains late nineteenth century and post-World War 11 (1940s and 1950s) glass
lantern and 35mm slides. The photographs include images of people and events connected with

the University of Missouri, campus plans, and architectural drawings of university buildings.

Container List:

35mm Slides

s. 1 Academic Support Center. Exterior view.

S. 2 New Agricultural Buildings. Jamieson and Spearl, July 6, 1949. Perspective
drawing.

s.3-5 Classroom Building for Agriculture. Jamieson and Spearl, July 30, 1946. North
elevation, section, first and third floor plans.

S. 6-7 Agricultural Engineering Laboratory. Exterior views.

s. 8 Proposed Botany Building. Jamieson and Spearl, n.d. Floor plan and north
elevation.

Go to top



(C3756) University of Missouri Photographs Page 3

w

w

w »nmw un wm

wonon

oo

wowonon

9-10
11
12
13

. 14-17
. 18-19
.20

. 21-27

. 28-29
. 30-31

. 32-34

35
36
37
38-40

. 41-42

. 43-45

46
47
48
49
50
51

. 52-53

54-55

. 56-60
. 61-65
. 66-67
. 68-69

70
71
72
73

. 74-76

77

. 718-79

80
81
82
83

Chemical Laboratory. Perspective drawings, February 1, 1950.

Crowder Hall (Military Science). Exterior view.

Curtis Hall (Agronomy). Exterior view.

Education (Townsend Hall). Exterior view.

Education Classroom Building (Hill Hall). Jamieson and Spearl, July 25, 1946.
Perspective drawing, east elevation and section, ground and first floor plans.
Elmer Ellis Library. East and west ends, exterior views.

Elmer Ellis Library Expansion. Jamieson and Spearl, proposed north elevation.
Elmer Ellis Library Expansion. Jamieson and Spearl, proposed north and south
elevations, ground, first, second, and third floor plans.

Engineering Building, built 1892, the columns, and students. Exterior view.
School of Engineering Development Plan. Jamieson and Spearl. Section and first
floor plan.

School of Engineering Classroom and Laboratory. East elevation, first and second
floor plans.

Gentry Hall. Exterior view.

Greenhouses. Detail of headhouse.

Gwynn Hall (Home Economics). Exterior view.

Jesse Hall. North and south sides, exterior views.

Jesse Hall. North side, exterior view, including Swallow Hall and the columns,
and a detail of the dome.

Jesse Hall and Auditorium. Jamieson and Spearl. First floor plans and north
elevation.

Jesse Hall. Proposed perspective drawing of north side.

Lathrop Hall. Exterior view.

Lefevre Hall (Academic Computing Center, Zoology). Exterior view.

Lowry Hall. Exterior view.

McAlester Hall. Exterior view

McKee Gymnasium. Exterior view.

Manual Arts Building. Additional stories, July 26, 1946. Elevations.

Memorial Union. Exterior view of tower and elevation of proposed buildings.
Jamieson and Spearl, 1947.

Memorial Union. Ground and first floor plans.

Memorial Union. First, second and third floor plans.

Memorial Union. Banquet and main kitchen plans.

Mumford Hall (Agronomy, Agricultural Economics, Animal Science). Exterior
views.

Neff Hall. Exterior view.

Noyes Hall (Career Planning and Placement, Counseling). Exterior view.
Parker Hall. Exterior view.

Pickard Hall (Museum of Art and Archaeology). Exterior view.

Power Plant. Exterior views.

Read Hall Exterior view.

Rothwell Gym. Exterior view and perspective drawing of additions and alter-
ations.

Schlundt Hall (Chemistry). Exterior view.

Schweitzer Hall (Biochemistry). Exterior view.

Sociology Building

Stadium (Faurot Field). Proposed addition, Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective
drawing.

Go to top
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. 138-140
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143
144

. 145
. 146

147

. 148

. 149

Stadium. Proposed additional seating plan, schemes A-D, December 1, 1948.
Stadium. Views of stadium during a football game, c. 1948.

Stewart Hall. Exterior views.

Student Health Center. Exterior view.

Swallow Hall. Exterior view.

Switzler Hall (Anthropology, Speech and Dramatic Art). Exterior views.

Tate Hall (Law). Exterior view.

Tate Hall (Law). Exterior view.

Veterinary Science. Addition to building, Jamieson and Spearl, July 30, 1946.
East elevation, section, and first floor plan.

Walter Williams Hall (Journalism). Exterior view.

Waters Hall.

Whitten Hall (Extension Division). Exterior views.

Auditorium. Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective drawing, March 8, 1937.
Machinery Building. Exterior view.

Technology Building. Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective drawing, May 26, 1942,
Study for Little Theater. Jamieson and Spearl, February 21, 1949. Perspective
drawing, plan, and section.

West Dormitory. Jamieson and Spearl. Floor plan and south, east, and west
elevations.

Proposed Women's Dormitory A. Jamieson and Spearl, October 11, 1945.
Perspective drawing, ground, first, second, and fourth floor plans, and section.
Proposed Women's Dormitory B. Jamieson and Spearl, July 26, 1946. Elevation
and section.

South Dormitory Complex. Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective drawing, 1947.
South Dormitory Complex. Jamieson and Spearl, July 26, 1946. East elevation,
ground and first floor plans of cafeteria. Key plan and east elevation.

Students in class and on campus, c. 1945.

Site for emergency housing, September 20, 1946. Aerial photograph.

Overall view of emergency housing sites, November 30, 1946. Aerial photograph.
Site for trailer camp #3 and married veterans' apartments prior to construction.
Aerial photograph.

Site for staff housing south of the Memorial Union. Aerial photograph.

Plan for Development of East Campus. Jamieson and Spearl, January 6, 1949.
Study for court at east end of "white campus."

Campus plans, c. 1949.

Physical education and intercollegiate athletic long-range plans. Maps 1 and 2.
Present or immediate needs, physical education facilities for women. Map 3.
University of Missouri at Rolla. Campus plan. Rathmann, Koelle, and Carroll, c.
1949.

University of Missouri at Rolla. Emergency housing projects, October 30, 1946.
University of Missouri at Rolla. Chemical Engineering Building. Rathmann,
Koelle, and Carroll. Perspective drawing.

University of Missouri at Rolla. Engineering Laboratories. Jamieson and Spearl.
Perspective drawing.

University of Missouri at Rolla. Propose Power Plant. Rathmann, Koelle, and
Carroll. Perspective drawing.

University of Missouri at Rolla. Proposed Dormitory Group. Rathmann, Koelle,
and Carroll. Perspective drawing.
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Lantern Slides

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188-191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Academic Hall (Jesse Hall)

YMCA Building

Christian College. Gazebo

"After the Game--Shirttail Parade”

School of Engineering. Forge Shop Interior
Switzler Hall

Dairy Barn

Farmer's County Fair

Stock Judging

Physics Building

Livestock Building

Academic Hall. Corridor

Soil Survey

Faculty Members, 1873

Chemistry Building

The Columns

Rothwell Gym

Parker Memorial Hospital

Ruins of Academic Hall, January 10, 1892
Football team of 1895

Academic Hall

Jefferson Monument

Football Coaches

Missouri-Kansas Football Game

Cutting Meat

Military Encampment in Early Days
Forge Room

Rothwell Gym

Hospital Ward

"Five Distinguished LLDs" (Mark Twain included)
Football Team of 1890

Glass in Clay Modeling

Girls Playing Hockey

Class in Stock Judging

Laboratory in Agricultural Chemistry
Outdoor Mass Meeting, Missouri-Kansas Football Game
Machine Shop

Football Team of 1895

Football Players--Hall, Wilson, LeMire, and Wiggins.
Football Team of 1897

Football Player--Gallagher

A.W. McAlester and class

1913 Squad

Agriculture Museum

Boaing Scene

The Coach

Football Player--Clay

Go to top
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. 200 Library

201 First Intercollegiate Track Team, 1901
202 R.B. Price

203 Group Portrait of Unidentified People, possibly faculty
204 John S. Clarkson

205 Thomas Jefferson Lowry

206 W.C. Tindall

207 George C. Swallow

208 J.V.C. Barnes

209 Benjamin B. Minor

210 Alexander Martin

211 Robert Todd

212 Joseph G. Norwood

213 Hudson Mansion

214 Eli E. Bass

215 Jefferson Garth

216 G.C. Broadhead

217 W.E. Cauthorn

218 Professor Matthews

219 W.B. Smith

220 Woodson Moss and class

221 Warren Woodson

222 W.F. Switzler

223 Anthony Wayne Rollins

224 Hiram Phillips

225 Joseph Ficklin

226 Scott Hayes, Librarian

227 J.R. Scott and class

228 Oren Root

229 Horace Williams

230 Stewart Road Bridge

231 Track team of 1902

232 Commencement Guests in 1885
233 Professor Allen and class

234 Jesse Hall with Battalion of Cadets in front
235 The Columns

236 Swallow Hall

237 Greenhouse

238 Archaeology. Cast Gallery

239 Gymnasium. Interior

240 Girls' Gymnasium. Interior

241 Jesse Hall. Interior

242 Classroom

243 Shop. Interior

244 Kitchen

245 Classroom

246 Engine Room

. 247-248  Woodworking Shop

249 Women on elevator, N.C.R.

. 250 View from factory window, N.C.R.

Go to top
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. 251
. 252

. 253-256

. 257

. 258-259
. 260-263

. 264-271
. 272-273
. 274-276
L2177

. 278-279
. 280-290

291
. 292-296

. 297
. 298
. 299
. 300
. 301
. 302-303

. 304-311

. 312

. 313-314
. 315-318

. 319-324

325
326

. 327

. 328
. 329-330

. 331

Fresh Air Cooking Class

New Agricultural Buildings. Jamieson and Spearl, July 6, 1949. Perspective
drawing.

Classroom Building for Agriculture. Jamieson and Spearl, July 30, 1946. North
elevation, section, first, second and third floor plans.

Proposed Botany Building. Jamieson and Spearl, n.d. Floor plan and north
elevation.

Chemical Laboratory. Perspective drawings, February 1, 1950.

Education Classroom Building (Hill Hall). Jamieson and Spearl, July 25, 1946.
Perspective drawing, east elevation and section, ground and first floor plans.
Elmer Ellis Library Expansion. Jamieson and Spearl, proposed north and south
elevations, ground, first, second, and third floor plans.

School of Engineering Development Plan. Jamieson and Spearl. Section and first
floor plan.

School of Engineering Classroom and Laboratory. East elevation, first and second
floor plans.

Jesse Hall. New auditorium and addition. First floor plan.

Manual Arts Building. Additional stories, July 26, 1946. Elevations.

Memorial Union. Ground and first, second, and third floor plans. Banquet and
main kitchen plans. Perspective drawing.

Rothwell Gym. Perspective drawing of additions and alterations.

Stadium (Faurot Field). Addition, Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective drawing.
Proposed additional seating plans, schemes A-D, December 1, 1948.

Tate Hall (Law). Proposed addition, Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond, and Grolock.
Perspective drawing.

Veterinary Building. Jamieson and Spearl. Addition. East elevation, section, and
first floor plan.

Auditorium. Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective drawing, March 8, 1937.
Technology Building. Jamieson and Spearl. Perspective drawing, May 26, 1942,
Study for Little Theater. Jamieson and Spearl, February 21, 1949. Perspective
drawing, plan, and section.

West Dormitory. Jamieson and Spearl. Floor plan and north, east, and west
elevations.

Proposed Women's Dormitory A. Jamieson and Spearl, October 11, 1945.
Perspective drawing, ground, first, second, third and fourth floor plans, section,
and ground floor plan of kitchen and cafeteria.

Proposed Women's Dormitory B. Jamieson and Spearl, July 26, 1946. Elevation
and section.

South Dormitory Complex. Jamieson and Spearl, 1947. Perspective drawings.
South Dormitory Complex. Jamieson and Spearl, July 26, 1946. East elevation,
cafeteria, ground and first floor plans of cafeteria. Key plan and east elevation.
Students in class and on campus, c. 1945.

Site for emergency housing, September 20, 1946. Aerial photograph.

Overall view of emergency housing sites, November 30, 1946. Aerial photograph.
Site for trailer camp #3 and married veterans' apartments prior to construction.
Aerial photograph.

Site for staff housing south of the Memorial Union. Aerial photograph.

Plan for Development of East Campus. Jamieson and Spearl, January 6, 1949, and
study for court at east end of "white campus.”

Campus Expansion. Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond, and Grolock, January 18, 1954.

Go to top
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s.332-337  Campus plans, c. 1949.

s.338-340  Tentative Scheme of Proposed Mall.

s. 341 Proposed Classroom Buildings Opposite Library. Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond,
and Grolock, January 14, 1954. Perspective drawings.

s. 342-343  Proposed Medical School and Hospital. Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond, and
Grolock, March 5, 1954. Perspective drawings.

s. 344 Proposed Stock-Judging Pavilion. Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond, and Grolock,
January 18, 1954. Perspective drawing.

s. 345 Business and Public Administration Building (McAlester Hall site), November
23, 1953. Perspective drawing.

S. 346 Married Student Apartments. Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond, and Grolock,
September 10, 1953. Plan of complex.

s. 347 Married Student Apartments. Jamieson and Spearl, October 14, 1944. Perspective
drawing.

s.348-349  Physical education and intercollegiate athletic long range plans. Maps 1 and 2.

s. 350 Present or immediate needs, physical education facilities for women. Map 3.

s. 351-352 University of Missouri at Rolla. Campus plans. Rathman, Koelle, and Carroll, c.
1949.

s. 353 University of Missouri at Rolla. Emergency housing projects, October 30, 1946.

s. 354-355  University of Missouri at Rolla. Engineering Laboratories. Jamieson and Spearl.
Perspective drawings.

s. 356 University of Missouri at Rolla. Proposed Power Plant. Rathmann, Koelle, and
Carroll. Perspective drawing.
s. 357 University of Missouri at Rolla. Chemical Engineering Building. Rathmann,
Koelle, and Carroll. Perspective drawing.
s. 358 University of Missouri at Rolla. Proposed Dormitory Group. Rathmann, Koelle,
and Carroll. Perspective drawing.
s. 359 University of Missouri at Rolla. Dormitory Building. Rathmann, Koelle, and
Carroll. Perspective drawing.
s. 360 Unidentified building. Exterior view.
Index:
Index Terms Slide Image |
Allen, Edward Archibald (1843-1922) 233 Yes
Architecture--Designs and plans 1-149,252-259 Yes
Barns 156 Yes
Bass, Eli E. 214 Yes
Bridges--Missouri, Columbia 230 Yes
Broadhead, Garland Carr (1827-1912) 216 Yes
Cauthorn, W. E. 217 Yes
Chemistry laboratories 9,10,258,259 Yes
Clarkson, John S. (c. 1830-1919) 204 Yes
Clemens, Samuel Langhorne (1835-1910) 179 Yes
College students 128-131,153,169,173-175,180-183, |Yes
185,187-195,197,199,201,220,231,
233,234, 251,319-324
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Index Terms Slide Image |

College students--Housing 112-127,132-135,145,149,302-318, [Yes

325-327,346,347,353,358,359
Colleges and universities--Buildings 1-360 Yes
Commencements, 1885 232 Yes
Ficklin, Joseph (1833-) 225 Yes
Field hockey 182 Yes
Football teams 169, 173, 180, 187-193, 199 Yes
Garth, Jefferson (1803-1892) 215 Yes
Gazebos 152 Yes
Hayes, Scott 226 Yes
\Hudson Mansion, Columbia, Missouri \213 |Yes
Jamieson and Spearl, Architects, St. Louis, 2-5, 8, 14-17, 20-27, 30, 31, 43-45, |Yes
Missouri 54, 55, 83, 102, 110-127, 136, 252-

257, 260-273, 292-296, 298-318,

329, 330, 347, 354, 355
Jamieson, Spearl, Hammond and Grolock, 297, 331, 341-344, 346 Yes
Architects, St. Louis, Missouri
Karnes, Joseph V. C. (1841-1911) 208 Yes
\Livestockjudging \158, 183 |Yes
\Lowry, Thomas Jefferson (1850-1903) \205 |Yes
\Martin, Alexander \210 |Yes
Minor, Benjamin B. (1818-1904) 209 Yes
Moss, Woodson (1852-1920) 220 Yes
Norwood, Joseph G. 212 Yes
Phillips, Hiram 224 Yes
Price, R. B. (1882-1978) 202 Yes
Price, R. B. (1882-1978) 202 Yes
\Rathmann, Koelle and Carroll, Architects \144, 146, 148, 149, 356-359 |Yes
\Rol lins, Anthony Wayne (1783-1845) \223 |Yes
Root, Oren (1873-1948) 228 Yes
Scott, J. R. 227 Yes
Slides (Photography) 1-360 Yes
Smith, W. B. 219 Yes
Swallow, George Clinton (1817-1899) 207 Yes
Switzler, William F. (1819-1906) 222 Yes
Tindall, Willoughby Cordell 206 Yes
Todd, Robert Levi (1822-1898) 211 Yes
Track athletics 201, 231 |
\University of Missouri, Academic Hall \161, 168, 170 |Yes
University of Missouri, Agriculture Museum 196 Yes
University of Missouri, Buildings 1-360 Yes
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Index Terms Slide Image |
University of Missouri, Cadets 234 Yes
University of Missouri, Campus planning 136-143, 329-341, 348-350 Yes
\University of Missouri, Chemistry Building \164 |Yes
University of Missouri, College of Agriculture, [2-7, 156-158, 160, 174, 183, 184,  |Yes
Buildings 196, 252-256, 344
University of Missouri, College of Engineering |28-34, 154, 176, 272-276 Yes
Buildings
University of Missouri, College of Veterinary (102, 103, 298 Yes
Medicine, Buildings
University of Missouri, Columns 41, 42, 165, 235 Yes
University of Missouri, Commencements, 1885 232 Yes
\University of Missouri, Crowder Hall \11 |Yes
\University of Missouri, Curtis Hall \12 |Yes
\University of Missouri, Dairy Barn \156 |Yes
\University of Missouri, Dormitories \112-127, 302-318 |Yes
\University of Missouri, Faculty, 1873 \163 |Yes
University of Missouri, Football Team, 1890s 169, 172, 173, 180, 185, 187-193, |Yes
199
University of Missouri, Gentry Hall 35 Yes
University of Missouri, Greenhouses 36, 237
University of Missouri, Gywnn Hall 37 Yes
University of Missouri, Hill Hall 14-17, 260-263 Yes
University of Missouri, Jefferson Monument (171 Yes
University of Missouri, Jesse Hall 38-46, 150, 234, 241, 277 Yes
University of Missouri, Lathrop Hall 48 Yes
University of Missouri, Lefevre Hall 48 Yes
University of Missouri, Library 18-27, 200, 264-271 Yes
University of Missouri, Lowry Hall 49 Yes
University of Missouri, Machine Shop 186
University of Missouri, Machine Shop 186 Yes
University of Missouri, Manual Arts Building 52, 53, 278, 279 Yes
University of Missouri, McAlester Hall 50 Yes
University of Missouri, McKee Hall Yes
University of Missouri, Memorial Stadium 83-91, 292-296 Yes
University of Missouri, Memorial Union 54-67, 280-290 Yes
University of Missouri, Mumford Hall 68, 69 Yes
University of Missouri, Neff Hall 70 Yes
University of Missouri, Noyes Hall 71 Yes
University of Missouri, Parker Memorial 72,167,178 Yes
Hospital
\University of Missouri, Physics Building \159 Yes
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Index Terms Slide Image |
University of Missouri, Pickard Hall 73, 238 Yes
\University of Missouri, Power Plant \74-76 |Yes
\University of Missouri, Read Hall \77 |Yes
\University of Missouri, Rothwell Gymnasium \78, 79, 166, 177, 291 |Yes
University of Missouri, Schlundt Hall 80 Yes
University of Missouri, School of Medicine, (342, 343 Yes
Buildings
University of Missouri, School of Mines and  |144-149, 351-359 Yes
Metallurgy, Rolla, Buildings
\University of Missouri, Schweitzer Hall \81 Yes
University of Missouri, Sociology Building 82 Yes
University of Missouri, Stewart Hall 92-95 Yes
University of Missouri, Swallow Hall 97, 236 Yes
University of Missouri, Switzler Hall 98, 99, 155 Yes
University of Missouri, Tate Hall 100, 101, 297 Yes
University of Missouri, Townsend Hall 13 Yes
University of Missouri, Track athletics 201, 231 Yes
University of Missouri, Walter Williams Hall (104 Yes
University of Missouri, Waters Hall 105 Yes
University of Missouri, Whitten Hall 106, 107 Yes
University of Missouri, Woodworking Shop 247, 248 Yes
Williams, Horace 229 Yes
Woodson, Warren 221 Yes
Young Men's Christian Association, Columbia, |151 Yes
Missouri--Building
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